Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
102
RT/RQ/RM Series
Micro Tungsten Lamps
Micro Quartz Lamps, MR16 Lamps

See the complete list page 113
EXAMPLE: RT2-6/9
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Type Number of Heads Voltage/Wattage Colour
R= mini, par 18 T= tungsten, wedge base
Q= halogen, quartz bi-pin
M= halogen, MR16
1= single head
2= double head
3= triple head
-6/9= 6V - 9 watts, wedge base
-12/9= 12V - 9 watts, wedge base
-12/18= 12V - 18 watts, wedge base
-24/9= 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
-24/18= 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
-6/8= 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
-6/12= 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
-12/8= 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
-12/12= 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
-24/12= 24V - 12 watts, xenon quartz
-12/10= 12V - 10 watts, MR16
-6/6= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-6/10= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12/12= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
-12/20= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-24/12= 24V - 12 watts, MR16
-LD7= 12V-4 watts LED
Blank= factory white
BK= black
Wire Guards
460.0029-RL: Wall Mount